
男子シングルス

27 本田　類 ( 上山 )

18

19

20

(

(

(

(

23

24

25

小山　空蒼

岩崎　優樹 (

熊倉　啓寿 (

松本　陵雅

5 高橋　謙心 (

(

31

32

29

30 (

7 長谷川　智紀 (

阿部　元輝

島垣　龍平

山﨑　圭佑

小川　公四郎

徐　宇珍

圓山　惣太

(

高志中等

新潟第一

金津

寄居

高志中等

上山

高志中等

(

臼井 )

寄居 )

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

28 山崎　悠

酒井　清史郎

猪股　奏太

髙橋　碧生

小針

21

22 谷川　颯大

新津第一

( 新潟明訓桑島　啓悟26

(

樋口　大空

小柳　怜大

萱森　夏都

(

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

新潟明訓

新潟第一

上山

曽野木

上山

(

(

4

6

8

10

11

)

)

(

(

(

(

12

13

14

15

16

17

(

(

3 山田　悠大郎 )

新潟第一

新潟明訓

(

(

)

)

新潟第一

坂井輪

藤井　大和

)

)

高志中等

五十嵐

木場　太陽 ( 新潟第一 )

風間　大夢

大橋　仁

金井　冬嗣

小田　直太郎

1 浅田　祐暉

9 小柳　新 ( 上山 )

( 上山 )

新潟第一

高志中等

(

(

(

)東石山

石山 )

戸田　悠仁

上山 )

2 )



男子ダブルス

清野　圭佑 ・ 髙橋　陸 (高志中等 )

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

那須野　義斗 ・ 田村　創己 ( 上山 )

bye

岡田　悠佑 ・ 松永　優成 ( 上山 )

本間　貴大 ・ 平野　杏志郎 (新潟明訓 )

景山　大河 ・ 岩嶋　諒 ( 上山 )

鈴木　逸太 ・ 金子　慎太朗 (新潟明訓 )

熊倉　涼真 ・ 長澤　遼茉 ( 上山 )

笹川　大貴 ・ 佐々木　大雅 (新潟明訓 )

山口　桜芽 ・ 小幡　隆太朗 ( 上山 )

吉田　悠音 ・ 田中　佑樹 (新潟明訓 )

太田　航聖 ・ 上野　太輝 (高志中等 )

伊東　勇輝 ・ 宮崎　隼人 (新潟明訓 )

上山 )

数間　芯 ・ 山本　蓮真 (新潟明訓 )

上山 )

新潟明訓 )

高志中等 )

(

斎藤　天成 ・ 細野　陽人 (

藤原　佑樹 ・ 押見　謙太郎 (

(1

2

3

4

五十嵐　文雄 ・ 近藤　碧泉

今井　駿介 ・ 田中　暖大



女子シングルス

10

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9 ｂｙｅ

阿部　くるみ ( 木崎 )

圓山　陽音 ( 高志中等 )

藤原　蒼空 ( 上山 )

塚野　真衣 ( 藤見 )

永樂　珠莉 ( 坂井輪 )

小柳　莉子 ( 上山 )

大平　絢音 ( 小新 )

小木　麻央 ( 坂井輪 )

本間　あさひ ( 新潟明訓 )



女子ダブルス

9 廣瀬　真央 ・ 西澤　花歩 (新潟明訓 )

10 五十嵐　心虹 ・ 伊丹　ひかり (新潟明訓 )

7 柳澤　咲良 ・ 井浦　旭陽 (新潟明訓 )

8 渡邊　友唯 ・ 吉田　颯乃迦 (高志中等 )

5 吉川　愛 ・ 鈴木　真歩 (新潟第一 )

6 藤　彩乃 ・ 風間　美緒 (新潟明訓 )

3 安藤　凜乃 ・ 菊地　穂夏 (新潟明訓 )

4 早川　美結 ・ 前川　凜南 (新潟明訓 )

1 外川　緋乃 ・ 森山　莉々 ( 小針 )

2 bye


